Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Freestyle 13/13
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Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Freestyle 13/13

Rank
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Member
1190793
1161014
1256571
1214452

976463
1277054
1130039

950428
1256573
1211963
1172409
1212520
1224950
1191799

862087
1241158

Member
973028
1256571
1190793
1172311
1161014
1224950
861441
950428
1241158
1214452
1256573
976463
1191799
1212520
1172409
1139552

Member
973028
1256571
950428
861441
1224950
1172311
1212520
1146985
1256573
1241158

Name

Carys Graville
Tamzin Stride
Isabel Joseph
Lili Hlman
Abigail Davies

Angelica Davies-Amos

Arwen Stephens
Cerys Rosser
Kelsey Donovan
Eleanor Emes
Sophie Govan
Isobel Stevens
Imogen Fox

Nia Bailey-Jones
Karys Clayton
Bethan Evans

Name

Jessica Dickinson
Isabel Joseph
Carys Graville
Jessica Miller
Tamzin Stride
Imogen Fox
Charlotte Erasmus
Cerys Rosser
Bethan Evans

Lili Himan

Kelsey Donovan
Abigail Davies
Nia Bailey-Jones
Isobel Stevens
Sophie Govan
Katie Allen

Name

Jessica Dickinson
Isabel Joseph
Cerys Rosser
Charlotte Erasmus
Imogen Fox
Jessica Miller
Isobel Stevens
Cerys Howells
Kelsey Donovan
Bethan Evans

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Maxwell

Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Torfaen D
Neath

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Witney
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Neath
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Co Newport
Maxwell
Holywell

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Torfaen D
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff
Witney

Co Newport
Elmbridge
Co Cardiff
Neath

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Time
29.58
29.65
29.65
29.89
30.19
30.22

30.3
30.31
30.47
30.48

30.5
30.58
30.58
30.62
30.65
30.66

Time

1:01.13
1:03.00
1:04.24
1:04.30
1:04.39
1:04.65
1:04.90
1:05.05
1:05.09
1:05.27
1:05.44
1:05.60
1:05.68
1:05.81
1:06.18
1:06.34

Time

2:11.54
2:15.77
2:16.16
2:19.42
2:19.46
2:21.46
2:21.84
2:22.34
2:22.35
2:23.22
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Welsh Summer Championships Female 400 Freestyle 13/13

Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 1256571 Isabel Joseph Co Cardiff
2 861441 Charlotte Erasmus Torfaen D
3 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff
4 950428 Cerys Rosser Torfaen D
5 1146985 Cerys Howells Elmbridge
6 1212520 Isobel Stevens Co Newport
7 877612 Millie Mulligan Co Newport
8 1167041 Eve Fox Swansea Aq
9 1224950 Imogen Fox Co Cardiff
10 976463 Abigail Davies Swansea Aq
11 1241158 Bethan Evans Neath
12 1192085 Jessica Parry Caernarfon
13 979692 Charlotte Davies Mold
14 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff
15 1227025 Polly Marshall Caerphilly
16 1221489 Emily Jones Co Newport
Welsh Summer Championships Female 800 Freestyle 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 973028 Jessica Dickinson Swansea Aq
2 1241158 Bethan Evans Neath
3 979692 Charlotte Davies Mold
4 1146985 Cerys Howells Elmbridge
5 1139552 Katie Allen Holywell
6 1192085 Jessica Parry Caernarfon
7 861441 Charlotte Erasmus Torfaen D
8 1228716 Isla-Mary Caustick Winchester
Welsh Summer Championships Female 1500 Freestyle 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 1228716 Isla-Mary Caustick Winchester
Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Breaststroke 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff
2 1221489 Emily Jones Co Newport
3 954249 Hanna Bowen Carmarthen
4 1192081 Emily Williams Caernarfon
4 1159298 Nancy Munden Winchester
5 1252140 Sienna Burgess Swansea Aq
6 1169459 Sophie Hamilton Hamble Aq
7 972402 Mirain Francis Swansea Aq
8 1169147 Holly-Ellice Jones Carmarthen
9 1214452 Lililllman Torfaen D

976463
1172409
1191799
1214452
1191804
1192085

Abigail Davies

Sophie Govan
Nia Bailey-Jones
Lili Hliman

Ruby Lloyd

Jessica Parry

Swansea Aq
Maxwell
Swansea Aq
Torfaen D
Swansea Aq
Caernarfon

13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

2:23.35
2:23.42
2:23.60
2:23.72
2:23.85
2:24.34

Time

4:45.68
4:53.15
4:53.88
4:55.07
4:56.33
4:58.17
4:58.35
5:00.30
5:00.34
5:01.57
5:02.18
5:02.88
5:03.00
5:04.29
5:05.64
5:05.66

Time
9:42.10
10:13.00
10:15.08
10:17.77
10:17.84
10:20.02
10:20.09
10:22.68

Time
20:19.54

Time
37.14
37.47
37.67
37.71
37.84
37.99
38.35
38.39
38.46
38.58



10 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff 13
11 1139552 Katie Allen Holywell 13
12 1224950 Imogen Fox Co Cardiff 13
13 1190452 Eleanor Walker Co Newport 13
14 1146023 Jessica Mahoney Co Peterboro 13
15 1287037 Freya Thapa Aberystwyth 13
16 1228324 Maia Wilkins Swansea Aq 13
Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Breaststroke 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club Age
1 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff 13
2 1192081 Emily Williams Caernarfon 13
3 1221489 Emily Jones Co Newport 13
4 954249 Hanna Bowen Carmarthen 13
5 1252140 Sienna Burgess Swansea Aq 13
6 1139552 Katie Allen Holywell 13
7 1190452 Eleanor Walker Co Newport 13
8 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff 13
9 1146023 Jessica Mahoney Co Peterboro 13
9 1159298 Nancy Munden Winchester 13
10 1214452 Lili lllman Torfaen D 13
11 1287037 Freya Thapa Aberystwyth 13
12 1169147 Holly-Ellice Jones Carmarthen 13
13 1228324 Maia Wilkins Swansea Aq 13
14 1243343 Beth Simmons Co Newport 13
15 1224950 Imogen Fox Co Cardiff 13
16 1180000 Trinity Love Caernarfon 13
Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Breaststroke 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club Age
1 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff 13
2 1221489 Emily Jones Co Newport 13
3 1192081 Emily Williams Caernarfon 13
4 954249 Hanna Bowen Carmarthen 13
5 1252140 Sienna Burgess Swansea Aq 13
6 1190452 Eleanor Walker Co Newport 13
7 1243343 Beth Simmons Co Newport 13
8 1224950 Imogen Fox Co Cardiff 13
9 1180000 Trinity Love Caernarfon 13
10 1287037 Freya Thapa Aberystwyth 13
11 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff 13
12 1139552 Katie Allen Holywell 13
13 1146023 Jessica Mahoney Co Peterboro 13
14 1228324 Maia Wilkins Swansea Aq 13
15 1214452 Lililllman Torfaen D 13
16 1277054 Angelica Davies-Amos  Swansea Aq 13
Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Butterfly 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club Age
1 1256571 Isabel Joseph Co Cardiff 13
2 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff 13
3 976463 Abigail Davies Swansea Aq 13
4 1135027 Megan Peake Co Oxford 13

38.85
38.92
38.97

39.1
39.47
39.58
39.85

Time

1:19.47
1:21.49
1:21.55
1:21.73
1:22.88
1:24.79
1:24.82
1:25.36
1:25.38
1:25.73
1:25.91
1:26.20
1:26.28
1:26.73
1:26.85
1:26.88
1:27.47

Time

2:48.04
2:53.88
2:54.17
2:54.88
2:58.35
3:01.04
3:01.42
3:03.03
3:03.36
3:03.37
3:03.97
3:04.20
3:04.56
3:04.86
3:07.34
3:07.74

Time
32.01
32.09

32.6
32.76



5 1167041 Eve Fox Swansea Aq
6 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff
7 1221489 Emily Jones Co Newport
8 1192072 Erin Catlin Roberts Caernarfon
9 979692 Charlotte Davies Mold
10 1191804 Ruby Lloyd Swansea Aq
11 1252140 Sienna Burgess Swansea Aq
12 1180000 Trinity Love Caernarfon
13 1224952 Hannah Morgan Co Cardiff
14 1280499 Nansi Roberts Wrexham
15 1212520 Isobel Stevens Co Newport
16 1214452 Lili lllman Torfaen D
Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Butterfly 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 973028 Jessica Dickinson Swansea Aq
2 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff
3 1192072 Erin Catlin Roberts Caernarfon
4 877612 Millie Mulligan Co Newport
5 1256571 Isabel Joseph Co Cardiff
6 979692 Charlotte Davies Mold
7 976463 Abigail Davies Swansea Aq
8 1135027 Megan Peake Co Oxford
9 1212520 Isobel Stevens Co Newport
10 1167041 Eve Fox Swansea Aq
11 1191804 Ruby Lloyd Swansea Aq
12 1180000 Trinity Love Caernarfon
13 1163464 Evie Price Wrexham
14 1221489 Emily Jones Co Newport
15 973026 Natalie Tucker Swansea Aq
16 1172409 Sophie Govan Maxwell
Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Butterfly 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 973028 Jessica Dickinson Swansea Aq
2 877612 Millie Mulligan Co Newport
3 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff
4 1192072 Erin Catlin Roberts Caernarfon
5 1212520 Isobel Stevens Co Newport
6 1167041 Eve Fox Swansea Aq
7 979692 Charlotte Davies Mold
8 1141148 Olivia Gray Swindon Dolp
9 1164223 Lucy Virginia Skinner Flint
Welsh Summer Championships Female 50 Backstroke 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 1172409 Sophie Govan Maxwell
2 950428 Cerys Rosser Torfaen D
3 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff
4 1135027 Megan Peake Co Oxford
5 1161014 Tamazin Stride Torfaen D
6 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff
7 1256571 Isabel Joseph Co Cardiff
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Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

32.79

32.8
33.02
33.53
33.56
33.57
33.58
33.66
33.73
33.77
33.84
33.93

Time

1:07.45
1:09.86
1:12.94
1:12.95
1:13.92
1:14.27
1:14.49
1:14.57
1:14.70
1:14.75
1:15.13
1:15.63
1:15.76
1:17.02
1:17.99
1:18.56

Time

2:28.88
2:38.50
2:38.60
2:44.26
2:49.20
2:50.77
2:57.01
3:00.68
3:08.83

Time
32.86
33.23
33.67
34.44
34.48
34.49
34.54



8 1139552 Katie Allen Holywell
9 1174451 Ceri Watson Llandudno
10 862087 Karys Clayton Torfaen D
11 1241158 Bethan Evans Neath
12 1190793 Carys Graville Co Cardiff
13 1169147 Holly-Ellice Jones Carmarthen
14 1211963 Eleanor Emes Torfaen D
15 1146985 Cerys Howells Elmbridge
16 1212515 Katie Preece Co Newport
Welsh Summer Championships Female 100 Backstroke 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 950428 Cerys Rosser Torfaen D
2 1172409 Sophie Govan Maxwell
3 1241158 Bethan Evans Neath
4 1130039 Arwen Stephens Co Cardiff
5 1256571 Isabel Joseph Co Cardiff
6 1135027 Megan Peake Co Oxford
7 1161014 Tamazin Stride Torfaen D
8 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff
9 1192085 Jessica Parry Caernarfon
10 862087 Karys Clayton Torfaen D
11 1172311 Jessica Miller Witney
12 1174451 Ceri Watson Llandudno
13 1169147 Holly-Ellice Jones Carmarthen
14 1191799 Nia Bailey-Jones Swansea Aq
15 1146023 Jessica Mahoney Co Peterboro
16 1163464 Evie Price Wrexham
Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Backstroke 13/13
Rank Member Name Ranked Club
1 1256571 Isabel Joseph Co Cardiff
2 1172409 Sophie Govan Maxwell
3 1241158 Bethan Evans Neath
4 1192085 Jessica Parry Caernarfon
5 1135027 Megan Peake Co Oxford
6 1256573 Kelsey Donovan Co Cardiff
7 1273186 Jessica Sandy Milford Havn
8 1212520 Isobel Stevens Co Newport
9 1146023 Jessica Mahoney Co Peterboro
10 862087 Karys Clayton Torfaen D
11 1180000 Trinity Love Caernarfon
12 1146985 Cerys Howells Elmbridge
13 877648 Gabriella Nowell Torfaen D
14 1139552 Katie Allen Holywell
15 1191799 Nia Bailey-Jones Swansea Aq
16 1141148 Olivia Gray Swindon Dolp
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13
13
13

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

34.78
34.94

35.2
35.35
35.42
35.59
35.63
35.74
35.77

Time

1:08.46
1:09.74
1:12.31
1:12.99
1:13.13
1:13.49
1:14.22
1:14.78
1:15.33
1:15.52
1:16.04
1:16.15
1:16.45
1:16.51
1:16.68
1:17.07

Time

2:33.48
2:34.00
2:36.31
2:36.55
2:41.50
2:41.80
2:41.85
2:43.25
2:43.34
2:43.76
2:44.16
2:45.21
2:45.89
2:46.68
2:47.04
2:47.54

Welsh Summer Championships Female 200 Individual Medley 13/13

Rank

Member

Name

1 1161014 Tamzin Stride
2 1130039 Arwen Stephens

Ranked Club
Torfaen D
Co Cardiff

Age
13
13

Time
2:34.01
2:34.92
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1256571
1172311
1256573
1172409

950428
1180000
1221489
1224950
1146023
1214452
1139552
1212520
1192085
1277054

Isabel Joseph
Jessica Miller
Kelsey Donovan
Sophie Govan
Cerys Rosser
Trinity Love
Emily Jones
Imogen Fox
Jessica Mahoney
Lili Hlman

Katie Allen
Isobel Stevens
Jessica Parry
Angelica Davies-Amos

Co Cardiff
Witney

Co Cardiff
Maxwell
Torfaen D
Caernarfon
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Co Peterboro
Torfaen D
Holywell

Co Newport
Caernarfon
Swansea Aq

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

2:35.85
2:37.97
2:38.46
2:38.58
2:38.64
2:39.34
2:40.58
2:41.57
2:41.77
2:41.82
2:41.82
2:42.60
2:43.35
2:43.58

Welsh Summer Championships Female 400 Individual Medley 13/13

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Member
1130039
877612
1212520
1180000
1172409
1192085
1139552
1172311

Name

Arwen Stephens
Millie Mulligan
Isobel Stevens
Trinity Love
Sophie Govan
Jessica Parry
Katie Allen
Jessica Miller

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Co Newport
Co Newport
Caernarfon
Maxwell
Caernarfon
Holywell
Witney

Age
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Time

5:24.48
5:33.60
5:37.97
5:38.89
5:42.82
5:44.93
5:45.04
5:46.70



